fF

—)-

o=

Summer School 2025 Bus Transportation Schedule
Escuela de Verano Transporte de autobus

Morning

Location | Pick-up
1 Hester ‘ 7:00
2 Brundage 7:05
3 |Oakland & Camilia 7:10
4 Oakland & Ventura 715
5 Dixie Ct. 7:20
6  |IrHipickup 7:25
7 |Linnel & Ash 7:30
8 |BallPark 7:35
9 Freedom drop 7:40
10 Jr. Hi School drop 7:50

Afternoon

Location Drop-off
1 Jr. Hi pick up 12:30
2 Freedom pick up 12:35
3 Ball Park 12:40
4 Linnel & Ash 12:45
5 Jr Hi Freedom drop 12:50
6 Dixie Ct. 12:55
7 Oakland & Ventura 1:00
8 Oakland & Camilia 1:05
9 Brundage 1:10
10 Hester 1:15

Morning
| Location | Pick-Up
1 |291&Rd. 166 7:00
2 16594 Ave 288 7:05
3 lLinnel& Ponderosa 7:10
4 ICitrus & Ventura 7:15
5 |Ashley & Ventura 7:20
6 lJune & Kristen 7:25
7 IVentura & Carolyn 7:30
8 IWalnut & Trinta 7:35
g |Freedom drop 7:40
10 |Jr. Hi School drop 7:50
Afternoon
Location Drop -off
1 r.Hipickup 12:30
2 |Freedom pick up 12:35
3 16594 Ave 288 12:40
4 1291 &Rd. 166 12:45
5 |Ventura & Carolyn 12:50
6 |June &Kristen 12:55
7 |Walnut & Trinta 1:00
8 |Ashley & Ventura 1:05
9 |Citrus & Ventura 1:10
10 |Linnel & Ponderosa 1:15

**Schedules subject to change. Students and parents will be notified accordingly **
**Horarios sujetos a cambios. Los estudiantes y los padres seran notificados en consecuencia **



City of Farmersviile

Zoning Map

“Summer School

Morning Route

2
<
‘@
2
2

5 %
AR g
- g & Greg St
g . Greg S? ’é )

A} 2 Kirsten St
‘g Kirsten St g ;‘E i
et & " Caroyn St
2 7]
5 :
S ' wMarlyn St

Marilyn St
PR

P i

oo s

Green Bus — Morning Route

TERLSA ST

-

AVT 204
meron St

illon St

““Road 168

s v s o

g P
£2] 2
3 -
N ¥
@
}(’ ) % Citrus St
= L6 Citusst
S Riast £ 5
= 3
Ponderosa St 2
Petunia St =
i ) - ot 28
~...Front St . o
. 2 Goltonwood St 5
4 N a» > Q k5
—c gepperst & T H g Pepper St
: z g < 2 2 ¥ 9
B 2 < 3 YewSt Z IS
g .8 o
: Sl
3 = ~Ash St 2, [$] s Ew Ash St /vz P
EV W g’ :>() g BT ) 2 5 ‘,2
g STgTeeg K] S i
SRR % § 5 ‘ EhnStg g
o 7 17 S o 2 s
; : . .
Costner 31 - Cosiner St " . B %
b~ < s
v ireh St LarryAve; A =
Birch St . y 5 ] g ¢ =
5
S
ROAD 1096 % Harold St g g
2 Dxecd Mo
o z
> Qualls Ct o ; ) N
lg. akland St m‘:
> @ g Sty
T e Z
ol =
& o [ N
a2 < 2 g
s ireEng. o Kirkiand St E
g o] W
B 1
£ Tulare
Tular i



Summer School 2025

Huy 198

City of Farmersville
Zoning Map

i

T

B

Green Bus- Afternoon

TERLSA ST

—

AVE 294
meron St
&g illon St
s L8 T,
E:n 3% ? Greg St
S Greg Si

" VenwraAve =

3 '8 Kirslen St
o Kirsten St ¢ :
> 9 288
= Lo w Carolyn St
2 a2 f
E. =S 8 f )
S gMaiynst B Y Maiynst 3
-5 -Anissa St &
T
2
Zn
o 5 o
8 s 2
2 z 2 <
2 g = 92
= T
Gamenst , e | A
o 172 BN
< e e ] 8
2 @ Citrus St -5
i : ‘ 5 W
‘S Ritast & % L
2 n oz "
! z
Ponderosa St 3 Ponderosa St
ik 2 s x
Pefunla St = Pewna St -
. &
ron oo g
. Front St (9
; :% Gollonwood St 55 o
5 By e a2
2 > St
'g, Pepper St 2 ;1, 5 g Pepper
s . % :8 .= %2 g ¥ $
E = Ea 5 YewSt . 2 §
Ll BT
% Q o o
{ o
Ash St = & & ashst
@ @ -
2 ElE T at o
e e
= B R o e B
= e BRI et
> {7 Do vy =S L
Costher St
Costner St
i A
E
ROAD 1096 g -Harold St g %
. : 3
€ - Dixie Ct 6 i Sl
5 : E: ; g
= Qualls Ct. ¥ N
ﬁ. Oakland St
Ty
2 <
< @
& 7
2 w o8
=L N
2 Fresno St Kirkland St
< : Cw W
= >
= Z
)
. §Tu[are
} © Tul SRR, 2 _ RS- 4

GIANT OAK

Route



Summer School 2025 Blue Bus - Morning Route

Hwy 198

o

i

City of Farmersville
Zoning Map

TERLSA ST

AVTE 294
meron St
&% illon St
sz 3
- ‘g E
g 2
S - Gregé
p 3 ;
g
H =
=8 » £
& 2 -
5 ; 3 z |
5 @ Mariyn st 5 3
s = %
S - Anissa St= 38
= ]
g
! <
3 A ¥
= e 2
2 et 2
g g.= E
o E ' ‘ol
. 3 hsnley's 5
:Chandler Stif -~ ¢
Rttt % P,
L
e ! o\ s
o Garett St 2 "g\% &
g 2 N L e 3
oz : ‘>§ L 2 C 7 8 F:urus st
g rrn EAUE T8 -Citrus St
‘P Riast 2 2 .
S ; :
Ponderosa St 2=
g %' {
Petunia St = ; .
: B L0
_Front St ’ o
; E % Collonwoed St &5 w
4 > > Q 3
3 .'3 Bepper St 3 é >§ g Pepoer St
% < @ < @ S
Yew St ‘—g = z 3 Yew St Z 03
T " T
Ash St = & = O AsnSt 8 o
2 e s = 2
L s z < < ) 2 g z S
7L oo gu b i . oL - B 5 2 =
I b s e Q > Bl
B 5T g oEn BT st O S
D tre— L5 Dt e n @
> ‘ .
: Costner 81 _. Cosiner St g z é
i . > < = <
3 ; 5 Z >
ostiisi g 2 Birch St teryavel 52 =
5 e 0 Z
wamiae ' SUNE GERR 3R S
2
<
s A
ROAD 1096 f% Harold St ; Sr
Ty
E Dixie Ct 3 %
I 4 <
> Qualls Ct © Shd Aye N
' 2 Oakiand St
Sy E St
<
£ ¢ kS
< 2 T ‘Fresno St 3
2 2 3
= Feenoisl Kirkiand S E
E 2 W
m
2
a Tulare:
I i

e s e,



Summer School 2025 Blue Bus - Afternoon Route

Hwy 198

B

City of Farmersville
Zoning Map

wasmanem i

TERLSA ST

AVE 294
meron St
@
s !
B % s i jlion St
ETIE e o Pobad
z
= Q k- g .
2 0 Greg St
5 Greg S? o 2
Ee] S Kirsten St
w Kirs@\.Sl = S 1
3 3
2 H A
o 4 g .>&a(olyn st
2 RS S & ;
& )
S 5 Mariiyn St § Marilyn St 2
2 z s
S Amissa SI= 3 §
2,
3 - .
8 2 = !
2 Fie
@ .
5
/ g
o g
Joamenst H £
RO 58
Bt g Lhus st 9 ~.8 Citris St
S Riast £ 2 L - .
Ponderosa St : Ponderosa St 10
g o : e i) >
Fetunia St = st g
- - !rom !! *O\
_ Front St ; i o
3 2 Collonwood St 5
- ‘é 3 0Ty
2 gepperst 8 § - PeppetSt
z k4 £ 8
7 5 2 T k4 b3y
1 ud < Yew St F IS
c. (73 a o
= £ 8 bl
5 3 © e [}
s Ash St Z O O AshSt @ o
ey = = 2
@ £ Z p! =
e B e o g T ] 2 3 s
=4 - 3 §Z 9 2
glg i B g Q = ]
£ 5505 = = <
3 R 1 a1 W | S £
o B L i Eim St © @
Costner St . ';( _ Costner St g ><<
Costner St @ i L é. S
Birch St_ : &gy § S E
7 0 - L. 1 1
»
ROAD 1096 @ Harold St 2
H =
E’ Dixe Ct . $ “E’
= % 1
> Qualls Ct i Tnd Ave N
£ Dakiand St
5 !
> @ g
<53
g E- & i
) - < ~Fresno.St
fo 5 @ i
= s feesne St Kirkland St
& : ] W E
e
S
0
£ Tulare:
} Tular SRR, - T s P




